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 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6883 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527 6082559223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Email 8/20/2012

6883 Encap Inc. Amber Kowal 1709 Afton Road Sycamore IL 60178- 815-899-1621 - 815-899-6821 akowal@encapinc.net Email 8/20/2012
6883 Shawn Roberts Lawn & Tree Inc. Shawn Mathiesen 3617 Cty Hwy H Sturtevant WI 53177- 262-552-2626 - 262-321-0382 shawnroberts@tds.net Both 8/20/2012

6883 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 8/16/2012
6883 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 8/16/2012
6883 Integrated Lakes Management Brenda Just 120 LeBaron Street Waukegan IL 60085 847-244-6662 - 847-244-0261 bjust@lakesmanagement.com Email 8/16/2012
6883 Badgerland Excavating Tim Van Bommel PO BOX 258018 Madison WI 53725- 608-354-5442 - 608-338-0050 tim@badgerlandexcavating.com Both 8/16/2012

6883 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merimac WI 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 8/16/2012
6883 Carrousel Excavating Josh Phillips W7210 Cnty. Rd. B Monroe WI 53566- 608-214-3576 - 608-325-1266 josh@carrouselfarms.com Email 8/16/2012
6883 Builders Exchange of WI Sandi Halliburton 11331 West Rogers Street Milwaukee WI 53227- 414-763-1520 - 414-763-2800 milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 8/15/2012

6883 Badgerland Excavating Tim Van Bommel
PO BOX 258018 Madison WI 
53725 Madison WI 53725- 608-354-5442 - 608-338-0050 tim@badgerlandexcavating.com Both 9/11/2012

6883 ultimate earth services inc Rob Siemers 4900 memco ln racine wi 53404 715-215-1112 - 262-681-2050 ultimate-earth@att.net Email 9/11/2012
6883 k&m tie and lumber inc craig w11924 cnty rd v lodi wi 53555 608-592-5244 - 608-592-1944 craig@meisterskandm.com Email 9/5/2012

6883 ERO-TEX Scott Bordeau Garwin Mace Drive
menomone
e falls Wi 53051 607-712-3839 - 866-811-0072 scottb@ero-tex.net Both 9/4/2012

6883 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 8/27/2012

6883 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc Jake Niesen 5729 Whippoorwill Rd
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-798-1741 - 608-798-1740 jakeniesen@tds.net Email 8/27/2012

6883 Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Su WI 53590 608-318-1595 - 608-318-1589 estimating@capitolunderground.net Both 8/29/2012
6883 Dane County Contracting LLC. Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Court #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Email 8/22/2012


